

Electricity Case no.256 of 2004
(CIS 925/14)

Order No.08 dated 11-05-2023.

Today is fixed for appearance and fixing schedule.

Both the accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Ld. ADJ, 2nd Court, Howrah is in-charge of this court and he is busy in his own court.

So case is adjourned today.

Fix 18-12-2023 for appearance and fixing schedule.

Judge, Spl. Court (Elec. Act), Howrah
In-Charge
11-05-2023