

Electricity 256/2004

Order no. 10 dt. 14.05.25

Record is fixed for appearance .

Accused Krishna Devi Kasuka and Kamal Ahmed

jointly present by filing hazira.

Fix 25.06.25 for evidence of cross of 1,2 and

26.06.25 for evidence of cross of 3,4.

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.