

Electricity Case No. 256 of 2004

Order No. 17 dated 02.02.2026

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused person namely Kamal Ahmed is present
by filing hazira.

Another accused person namely Krishna Devi Kashuka
is absent by filing a petition u/s 317 Cr.PC.

No witness is present. No E/R of BWAs are received.

Issue reminder atonce.

Fix **26.03.2026** for evidence and E/R of BWAs of CSW 1 to 3.

Judge Special Court,
Elec Act, Howrah.