

Electricity Case No. 256 of 2004

Order No. 18 dated 27.3.2026

Record is put up today as 26.3.2026 was holiday.

Case was fixed for evidence.

Ld. Regular P.O is on SIR duty as per direction of the Hon'ble High Court.

Ld. ADJ, FTC-III, Howrah is in-charge.

Fix **10.6.2026** for evidence and E/R of BWAs of CSW 1 to 3.

Judge Special Court,
Elec Act, Howrah in-charge.