

**Electricity No. 256 of 2004**

**Order No. 20 dated 04.7.2026**

Today is fixed for evidence and E/R of BWAs.  
Accused person Kamal Ahmed and Krishna Devi  
Kasuka are absent by filing a petition u/s 317 Cr.PC.  
No witness is present.  
Both the Ld. Advocates are present.

Fix **11.8.2026** for evidence and E/R of BWAs.  
Ld. P.P-in-charge to take steps positively.

Judge, Special Court,  
Elect. Act, Howrah.